@ Atlanta Hawks  30a:

DIATE OPFONENT TIME RESULT DATE OPPOMENT TIME RESULT DATE OPFOMENT TIME RESULT
Wed, 0ct 23 ve Brooklyn T30 P Mon, Dec 23 ws Minnesota  7-30 PM Sun, Feb 23 vs Detroit 5:00 PM
Fri,Dct 25 ws Charlotte 7:30 PW Thu, Dec 26 ws Chicago 7:30 FM Mon, Feb 24 ws Miami 7-30 FM
Sun, Oct 27 atOklahoma City 7200 PM Sat, Dec 28 ws Miami 3:00 PM Wed, Fed 26 at Miami 730 FM
Mon, Oct 28 ve Washington 730 FM Sun, Dec 29 at Toramto 6200 FM Fri, Feb 28 vs Oklahoma City 7:30 PM
Wed, Oct 30 atWashington  7:00 PM Wed, Jan1  at Demver 3:00 FM Mon, Mar 3 at Memphis 3:00 P
Fri, Now 1 vs Sacramento  7.30 W Fri. Jan 3 at LA Lakers 10230 FM Tue, Mar 4 vs Milwaukee  7:30 PM
Sum, Mov3  atMew Oreanz 700 PM Sat, Jan 4 at LA Clippers 1030 FM Thu, Mar&  vs Indiana T-30 PM
Mon, Nov 4 vs Boston 7:45 PW Tue, Jan 7 at Utzh 3:00 FM Sat, Mar8  wsIndiana 7-30 FM
Wed, How&  vs Mew York T30 FM Thu, Jan9  at Phoenix 3:00 FM Mon, Mar 10 vs Philadelphia  7-30 PM
Fri, Now 3 21 Detro 700 PM 3at, Jan 11 ws Houston 3:00 FM Wed, Mar 12  vs Charlotte T-30 PM
Sat, Novd  ws Chicago 7:30 PW Tue, Jan 14 ws Phoenix 7:30 FM Fri, Mar 14  ws LA Clippers 7:30 FM
Tue, Nov 12 atBoston 700 PM Wed, Jan 15 at Chicago 8:00 FM 3un, Mar 16 at Brooklyn 6200 FM
Fri, Now 13 ve Washington 730 FM Sat, Jan 13 at Boston 700 FPM Tue, Mar 16zt Chariotte 700 FM
Sun, Now 17 atPortland B:00 PM Mon, Jan 200 at New York 3:00 FM Sat, Mar 22 vs Golden State  7:00 PM
Mon, Mov 18 atSacramento 10, ] Wed, Jan 22  ws Detroit T-30 PM Sun, Mar 23 vs Philadelphia  §:00 PM
Wed, Nov 20 atGolden State  10:00 PM Thu, Jan 23 vs Toronio T-30 FM Tue, Mar 25zt Houston 8:00 FM
Fri, Hov 22 atChicago B:0D PM Sat, Jan 25 ws Toronio 7:30 FM Thu, Mar 27 at Miami T30 PN
Mon, Hov 25 vs Dallas T30 FM Mon. Jan 27 at Minnesota 8:00 FM Jun, Mar 30 at Milwauke= 700 FM
Wed, Nov 27 at Cleweland 700 PM Thw, Jan 30 at Clevelzand 730 FM Tue, Apr1 v Portland T-30 PM
Fri, Nov 29 vs Cleveland 230 FM Sat, Fab 1 at Indiana 5:00 FM Wed, Agr2  atDallas 330 FM
Sat Nov 30 atCharlctie 6:00 PM Mon Feb 3 at Defroit 700 FM Sat, Aprd ws Hew York 300 PM
Mon,Dec2  ve Mew Ordeans 7:30 FM Wed, Fed §  we San Anfonio  7-30 PM Sun, Apr&  ws UMah 5:00 PM
Wed, Dec 4 atMilwaukee B:0D PM Fri, Feb 7 ws Milwaukez  7:30 PM Tue, Aprd at Orlando 7-00 P
Fri, Dec & vs LA Lakers T30 FM Sat, Feb 3 at Washingion 70D FM Thu, Apr 10 at Brooklyn 730 FM
Sun, Dec & ve Derwer E:00 PlA Mon, Feb 10 at Ortando 700 FPM Fri, Apr 11 at Philadelphia ~ 7:00 FM
Thu, Dec 1% atSan Antonic 930 PM Wed, Feb 12 at New York T30 FM Sun, Apr 13 ws Orlando 1:00 M
Sat, Dec 21 vs Memphis T30 FM Thu, Feb 20 ws Orlando T-30 PM

& Times Eastern and subject to change TEMPLATETROVE.COM




